SIT Standard Product
Ordering Information
V2.1
2005/7/1
Model P/N Series Size
Maximum
Resolution
Bightness
(cds/m2)
Input
Signal
Tempered
Glass
SIT
5-wire
Resistive
Touch
ELO
5-wire
Resistive
Touch
3M
Capacitive
Touch
Panel Pro SliM
PPM190-BVH MSW190HK-AU0EN04L-VW1SR1-E4112 19" SXGA 400 A+V -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PPM170-BVH MSW170HK-AU0EN06L-VW1SR1-E4112 17" SXGA 380 A+V -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PPM150-BVH MSW150HX-AU0XN04T-VW1SR1-E4112 15" XGA 500 A+V -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PPM121-BVH MSW121HS-AU1SN01L-VW1SR1-E4112 12.1" SVGA 400 A+V -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PPM104-BVH MSW104HS-AU4SN02L-VW1SR1-E4112 10.4" SVGA 400 A+V -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PPM084-BAH MSW084HS-AU4SN05L-AW1SR1-E4112 8.4" SVGA 350 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PPM084-BVH MSW084HS-AU4SN05L-VW1TG0-E4112 8.4" SVGA 350 A+V Yes -- -- --
Frame Pro SliM
FPM201-AVH QTW201HK-AU1SN02T-VW1TG0-E4112 20.1" SVGA 450 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPM190-AVH QTW190HK-AU0EN04L-VW1TG0-E4112 19" SXGA 400 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPM170-AVH QTW170HK-AU0EN06L-VW1TG0-E4112 17" SXGA 380 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPM150-AVH QTW150HX-AU0XN04T-VW1TG0-E4112 15" XGA 500 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPM121-AVH QTW121HS-AU1SN01L-VW1TG0-E4112 12.1" SVGA 400 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPM104-AVH QTW104HS-AU4SN02L-VW1TG0-E4112 10.4" SVGA 400 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPM084-AAH QTW084HS-AU4SNO5L-AW1SR1-E4112 8.4" SVGA 350 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
FPM084-AVH QTW084HS-AU4SNO5L-VW1TG0-E4112 8.4" SVGA 350 A+V Yes -- -- --
Chassis Pro SliM
CPM201-AVH CTW201HK-AU1SN02T-VW1TG0-E4112 20.1" SVGA 450 A+V Yes -- -- --
CPM190-AVH CTW190HK-AU0EN04L-VW1TG0-E4112 19" SXGA 400 A+V Yes -- -- --
CPM170-AVH CTW170HK-AU0EN06L-VW1TG0-E4112 17" SXGA 380 A+V Yes -- -- --
CPM150-AVH CTW150HX-AU0XN04T-VW1TG0-E4112 15" XGA 500 A+V Yes -- -- --
CPM121-AVH CTW121HS-AU1SN01L-VW1TG0-E4112 12.1" SVGA 400 A+V Yes -- -- --
CPM104-AVH CTW104HS-AU4SN02L-VW1TG0-E4112 10.4" SVGA 400 A+V Yes -- -- --
CPM084-AAH CTW084HS-AU4SNO5L-AW1SR1-E4112 8.4" SVGA 350 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
CPM084-AVH CTW084HS-AU4SNO5L-VW1TG0-E4112 8.4" SVGA 350 A+V Yes -- -- --
Panel Pro Plus
PPP170-BVU BSW170UK-LMF1745L-VW1TG0-E8112 17" SXGA 1,000 A+V Yes -- -- --
PPP150-BVU BSW150UX-LMF1501T-VW1TG0-E8112 15" XGA 1,700 A+V Yes -- -- --
PPP104-BVU BSW104US-AU4SN05L-VW1TG0-E4112 10.4" SVGA 1,500 A+V Yes -- -- --
Frame Pro Plus
FPP170-AVU OSW170UK-LMF1745L-VW1TG0-E8112 17" SXGA 1,000 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPP150-AVU OSW150UX-LMF1501T-VW1TG0-E8112 15" XGA 1,700 A+V Yes -- -- --
FPP104-AVU OSW104US-AU4SN05L-VW1TG0-E4112 10.4" SVGA 1,500 A+V Yes -- -- --
Rack Pro Display/SliM
RPM150-FVH RSW150HX-AU0XN04T-VW1SR1-E4112 15" XGA 500 A+V -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
POS Display
PD121AN GNS121NS-VM21123L-AW1000-E3112 12.1" XGA 230 Analog -- -- -- --
GTS121NS-VM21123L-AW1SR1-E3112 12.1" XGA 230 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PD121AL GNS121LS-VM21115L-AW1000-E3112 12.1" XGA 150 Analog -- -- -- --
GTS121LS-VM21115L-AW1SR1-E3112 12.1" XGA 150 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PD104AN GNS104NS-AU4SN03L-AW1000-E3112 10.4" SVGA 230 Analog -- -- -- --
GTS104NS-AU4SN03L-AW1SR1-E3112 10.4" SVGA 230 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
PD104AL GNS104LS-AU04S01L-AW1000-E3112 10.4" SVGA 150 Analog -- -- -- --
GTS104LS-AU04S01L-AW1SR1-E3112 10.4" SVGA 150 Analog -- Yes/RS-232 -- --
P
O
S
D
i
s
p
l
a
y
F
r
a
m
e
P
r
o
P
l
u
s
P
a
n
e
l
P
r
o
S
l
i
M
P
a
n
e
l
P
r
o
P
l
u
s
F
r
a
m
e
P
r
o
S
l
i
M
C
h
a
s
s
i
s
P
r
o
S
l
i
M
1 of 1